MISODO	000645
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	600307437976
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	HE JAN 22 AN 1: 10 18 JAN 22 AN 1: 10 SECONE LARY OF STATE TALL AMASSEE, FLORIDA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	18 JAN 22 PH 2: 49

JAN 2 3 2016 Y SULKER

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 1/22/18

NAME: EDISON RESIDENCES, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie-

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Edison Residences, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jason Wilton Bailey

Name of Person

LIV Development, LLC

Firm/Company

2204 Lakeshore Drive, Suite 450

Address

Birmingham, AL 35209

City/State and Zip Code

jason@livdev.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	Arca Code Daytim	e Telephone Numbe			
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET A	STREET ADDRESS:			
Division of Corporations	Division of (Division of Corporations			
Registration Section	Registration Section				
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building				
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle				
	Tallahassee, FL 32301				

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L Edison Residences, LLC

(If name unavailable, enter alternate r	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fle	rida, The	alternate came must include "Limited Lia	oility Comp	any," "I.L.C."	or "LLC.	")
2 Delaware		3					
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	2	(FET num	er, if applic	abie)		
4. After filing							
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registratio	n.) / lisbihty)	<u>-</u>			
5. c/o LIV Development,		6	c/o LIV Development, LLC	2			
(Street Address of Principal Office)							
2204 Lakeshore Drive, Suite 450			2204 Lakeshore Drive, Sui	e 450			
Birmingham, AL 35209			Birmingham, AL 35209				
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT	acceptable)				
	Paracorp Incorporated		• •				
Name:			_ _				
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor						
	Tallahassee		Florida 32301				
	(City)	-	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip cod	r)			
Registered agent's accep						8	
designated in this applica	gistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a	process s repisi	Jor the above stated limited ered agent and agree to act	liability in this c	company anacity l	al the farth	place r oare
to comply with the provisi	ions of all statutes relative to the proper	and co	mplete performance of my	duties, a	nd Iram fi	untilian	with
	s of my position as registered agent.				0	r.	
	See Attached				Ē.	PH	1
	(Registered agent's	signature)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ŝ	r
0 (11)		-			9 77	12 F	N 1
 The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 	icity and address of the person(s) who ha			•	53	το Ο	
time or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>.</u>	itle or Capacity:	Namo	e and Add	<u>ress:</u>	
Manager	Robert B. Crumpton, III						
	2204 Lakeshore Dr., Stc. 450						
	Birmingham. AL 35209	-					
- <u></u>							
	·						

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ignature of an authorized person

Jason Wilton Bailey

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 01/22/2018

ENTITY NAME: Edison Residences, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Milton Vong , Assistant Secretary Paracorp Incorporated





The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EDISON RESIDENCES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EDISON RESIDENCES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

PH 2:

Page 1



Authentication: 202008542 Date: 01-22-18

6717728 8300 SR# 20180393993

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml